LLLC OFFICE HOURS - Spring 2018

BURLEY LYNN

MWF

BEARD-BARR COURTNEY MW

EVANS LOGAN

ESCAMILLA RAMON

GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO

JOHNSTON SUZANNE

KNOX KATELYN

HOUSE DAVID

LANGE HORST

LI JING JING

MOOREHEAD CHLOE

OKOLI KRISTIN

PARRACK JENNIFER

PARRACK JOHN

REID ALANA

TTH

MON
TUES

TTH

MW

MON
TUES
WED

WED
TTH

MW
WED
THUR

MW
TTH

MWF

TUES

MW

MW

WED

MW

TTH

MWF

TTH

MON

WED
THUR

RIVIERE-MITCHELL PATRICIA

MWF

8:30

12:00
12:15

10:00
1:00

10:00

8:00

4:15
1:30
9:30

1:00
8:00
9:00
3:00
3:00

2:15
11:00

10:50

10:50

10:00

8:00

12:00

12:00

8:00

10:00

9:30

2:00

10:00
11:00

1:00

10:00 By appointment
2:00 FRI 12:00 1:00
1:30 By appointment

11:00 1:00 2:00
2:00 By appointment
1:00 By appointment

10:00 By appointment
6:15
3:30

11:30 By appointment
4:30
9:15 By appointment

11:00
5:00
5:00 By appointment
4:00

12:00 By appointment

11:50

11:50 By appoinment

11:00 By appointment
9:45
2:00 By appointment
2:00
9:00 10:45 12:15

By appointment

11:00 12:00 1:00

10:45 By appointment
4:00

11:00 12:00 1:00

12:15 By appointment
3:00 By appointment



ROZO MONICA

SORENSON TRAVIS

THOMAS PATRICK

TWEEDE CORNESHA

ZAMBRANO JAIME

ZHU, JIA

ZHUANG, GUO-OU

WF

MWF

TUES

MW

MON
TUES

MWF
TTH
MW

FRI

TTH

11:00

10:00

10:00

9:30

11:00
12:30

11:00
8:20
3:00
2:00

9:00

12:00 By appointment

11:30
11:30 THURS 9:30 11:30
By appointment

11:30 By appointment
12:30

2:00 By appointment
12:00

9:20 10:50 12:00
By appointment

5:00
4:00 By appointment

11:00 By appointment



