LLLC OFFICE HOURS - Spring 2018

BURLEY LYNN	MWF	8:30	10:00		By appointment
BEARD-BARR COURTNEY	MW TTH	12:00 12:15	2:00 F 1:30	RI	12:00 1:00 By appointment
EVANS LOGAN	MON TUES	10:00 1:00	11:00 2:00	1:00	2:00 By appointment
ESCAMILLA RAMÓN	ттн	10:00	1:00		By appointment
GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO	MW	8:00	10:00		By appointment
JOHNSTON SUZANNE	MON TUES WED	4:15 1:30 9:30	6:15 3:30 11:30		By appointment
KNOX KATELYN	WED TTH	1:00 8:00	4:30 9:15		By appointment
HOUSE DAVID	MW WED THUR	9:00 3:00 3:00	11:00 5:00 5:00		By appointment
LANGE HORST	MW TTH	2:15 11:00	4:00 12:00		By appointment
LI JING JING	MWF TUES	10:50 10:50	11:50 11:50		By appoinment
MOOREHEAD CHLOE	MW	10:00	11:00		By appointment
OKOLI KRISTIN	MW WED	8:00 12:00	9:45 2:00		By appointment
PARRACK JENNIFER	MW TTH	12:00 8:00	2:00 9:00	10:45	12:15 By appointment
PARRACK JOHN	MWF TTH	10:00 9:30	11:00 10:45	12:00	1:00 By appointment
REID ALANA	MON WED THUR	2:00 10:00 11:00	4:00 11:00 12:15	12:00	1:00 By appointment
RIVIERE-MITCHELL PATRIC	CIA MWF	1:00	3:00		By appointment

ROZO MONICA	WF	11:00	12:00	By appointment
SORENSON TRAVIS	MWF TUES	10:00 10:00	11:30 11:30 THURS	9:30 11:30 By appointment
THOMAS PATRICK	MW	9:30	11:30	By appointment
TWEEDE CORNESHA	MON TUES	11:00 12:30	12:30 2:00	By appointment
ZAMBRANO JAIME	MWF TTH	11:00 8:20	12:00 9:20 10:50	12:00 By appointment
ZHU, JIA	MW FRI	3:00 2:00	5:00 4:00	By appointment
ZHUANG, GUO-OU	ттн	9:00	11:00	By appointment